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Petition Status Report
As of 12/15/2023

Initiative Petition

Total Signed Petition
Forms Received*

Total Number
Signatures Verified

Valid
Congress 6

Valid
Congress 7

Total Number
Verified Petitions
Submitted to State

22-01
Prayer Back in Schools

141

129

17

70

87

22-02
Florida Right to Clean Water

4,187

4,117

1,516

2,077

3,593

22-03
Protect Human Life Florida

1,716

1,668

965

509

1,474

22-05
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

39,234

37,464

11,362

16,579

27,941

23-07
Amendment to Limit Government
Inference with Abortion

36,403

35,233

13,568

12,516

26,084

*Approximate Numbers
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